BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Stanley LoveShackFancy 09.01.26

Name Ticket Number
Christopher Crow 1
SHARON MCCLUNG 2
Karen Attwood 3
Christopher Thomas 4
Sarah Garbutt 7
Christopher Crow 8
James Grebby 9
Kim Wiltshire 12
Zoe Walker 15
lan Atkinson 21
Amanda Oner 22
Ryan Hobson 24
Brodie Wilkinson 25
Lindsie Smith 28
Joanne Aveyard A
Zoe Walker 30
Amy Green ? 35
Kelly Henderson 36
Christopher Crow 39
Amy Green ? 40
Amanda Oner 41

Christopher Crow 42
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Kim Wiltshire
Audrey Jarman
Brodie Wilkinson
Brodie Wilkinson
Christopher Crow
Naomi Wagwan Dobson
Christopher Crow
Fiona Chisholm
Charlene Lesman
Laura Howe
Deborah Ross
James Grebby
Karina Brooks
Christopher Crow
Charlene Lesman
Kelly Simpson
Christopher Crow
Christopher Crow
Kim Wiltshire
Lauren Glennie
Hannah Bowman
Joanne Aveyard
Kim Wiltshire

Naomi Wagwan Dobson

43

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

54

56

58

59

60

61

62

66

68

70

72

73

75

76

77

80
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Annette Thompson 81
YVACE (o]y 85
James Grebby 87
Christopher Crow 88
Christopher Crow 89
Christopher Crow 94
Kim Wiltshire 95
Christopher Thomas 97
Liana Green 98
Charlene Lesman 101
Kelly Laggan 108
Kelly Laggan 109
Brodie Wilkinson 112
Lindsie Smith 113
Dez Gayton 114
Christopher Crow 115
Shayna Davies 116
Hannah Bowman 119
Kelly Laggan 122
Dez Gayton 123
Annette Thompson 126
Brodie Wilkinson 127
Amy Green ? 129

Hannah Bowman 132
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Christopher Crow 135
Annette Thompson 141
Kim Wiltshire 144
Zoe Walker 145
Hannah Bowman 147
Laura Jarman 148
Brodie Wilkinson 149
Kim Wiltshire 157
Karen Brader 161
Christopher Crow 165
Kelly Laggan 167
Liana Green 171
Sid Mountain 177
Karen Attwood 178
Christopher Thomas 182
Kelly Laggan 183
Lisa Shoebridge 185
Hannah Bowman 186
Christopher Crow 187
Zoe Walker 188
Kelly Simpson 189
James Grebby 191
Christopher Crow 194

Annette Thompson 195
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Christopher Crow 196
Kim Burbanks 197
Zoe Walker 198
Annette Thompson 201
Ryan Hobson 202
Joanne Aveyard 203
Brodie Wilkinson 205
Dez Gayton 207
Carl Smalley 210
Kim Wiltshire 212
Brodie Wilkinson 213
Kim Wiltshire 214
Lisa Shoebridge 215
Kim Burbanks 216
Kim Burbanks 218
Kim Wiltshire 219
Amy Green ? 223
Darren Edwards 226
Christopher Crow 229
Christopher Crow 230
Kim Wiltshire 231
Christopher Crow 233
Naomi Wagwan Dobson 235

Karen Attwood 236
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Maria Spence 238
Ryan Hobson 239
Naomi Wagwan Dobson 241
Christopher Crow 242
Charlene Lesman 247
Tom Hall 248
Danielle Wilkinson 249
Kim Wiltshire PASK)
Kim Wiltshire 254
Laura Howe 256
Kim Wiltshire 258
Annette Thompson 259
Christopher Crow 260
Amanda Oner 261
Hannah Bowman 263
Christopher Crow 264
Kim Wiltshire 266
Kim Wiltshire 267
Charlene Lesman 269
Christopher Crow 270
Kelly Simpson 272
Christopher Crow 273
Kim Burbanks 274

Hannah Bowman 275



Charlene Lesman
Kim Wiltshire
Hannah Bowman
Sid Mountain
Brodie Wilkinson
Kim Burbanks
Sarah Garbutt
Charlene Lesman
Kim Wiltshire
Kim Wiltshire
Amanda Oner
Stephanie Moffat
Kelly Laggan
Darren Edwards
Hannah Bowman
Dez Gayton
Hannah Bowman
Christopher Crow
James Grebby
Danielle Wilkinson
Kelly Simpson
Karen Attwood
Kim Wiltshire

Christopher Crow
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276

277

278

280

281

284

286

291

292

293

294

295

297

298

299

300

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

310



Hannah Bowman
Hannah Bowman
Tom Hall
James Grebby
lan Atkinson
Christopher Crow
Kelly Laggan
Fiona Chisholm
Hannah Bowman
James Grebby
Sid Mountain
Christopher Crow
Annette Thompson
Zoe Walker
Kim Wiltshire
Kim Wiltshire
Shaun Hutchinson
Joanne Aveyard
Christopher Crow
Zoe Walker
Shayna Davies
Deborah Ross
Liana Green

Lisa Shoebridge
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314

315

316

318

319

321

323

325

334

335

340

343

345

346

348

350

351

356

357

358

361

362

363

365



Kelly Laggan
Kim Wiltshire
Christopher Crow
Hannah Bowman
Kelly Laggan
Kelly Simpson
Kelly Henderson
Audrey Jarman
Brodie Wilkinson
Kim Wiltshire
Kelly Laggan
Annette Thompson
Laura Howe
Shayna Davies
Zoe Walker
Charlene Lesman
Hannah Freestone
Maria Spence
Audrey Jarman
Annette Thompson
Kim Wiltshire
Terry Boyle
Christopher Crow

Karen Attwood
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366

368

369

370

371

372

373

374

376

377

378

379

382

383

384

385

386

391

392

393

396

397

402

406



lan Atkinson
Audrey Jarman
Charlene Lesman
Brodie Wilkinson
Christopher Crow
Zoe Walker
Brodie Wilkinson

Maria Spence
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Naomi Wagwan Dobson

Kim Burbanks
Kelly Henderson
Zoe Walker
Darren Edwards
Kim Wiltshire
Christopher Crow
Sarah Garbutt
Sarah Garbutt
Kelly Henderson
Christopher Crow
Kim Wiltshire
Joanne Aveyard
Charlene Lesman
Sid Mountain

Tom Hall

408

409

410

414

417

422

427

430

433

434

435

441

442

443

448

449

452

454

455

456

457

462

463

464



Kim Wiltshire
lan Atkinson
Christopher Crow
Lauren Glennie
Tom Hall
Amy Green ?
Kim Wiltshire
Annette Thompson
Kim Wiltshire
Brodie Wilkinson
Ryan Hobson
Tom Hall
Kim Wiltshire
Sid Mountain
Maria Spence
Charlene Lesman
Hannah Bowman
Christopher Crow
Christopher Crow
Christopher Crow
Christopher Thomas
Maria Spence
Kim Burbanks

Shaun Hutchinson
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466

467

473

474

476

478

479

480

481

482

483

487

488

490

491

492

493

496

497

499

500

508

513

515



Shaun Hutchinson
Brodie Wilkinson
Kelly Laggan
Laura Jarman
Amanda Oner
Christopher Crow
Karen Attwood
Christopher Crow
Hannah Bowman
Amy Green ?
Brodie Wilkinson
Kelly Laggan
Christopher Crow
Kim Wiltshire
Christopher Crow
Joanne Aveyard
Shayna Davies
Christopher Crow
Laura Howe
Shaun Hutchinson
James Grebby
Lindsie Smith
Zoe Walker

Lisa Shoebridge
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516

519

520

521

523

524

525

528

529

530

533

534

537

542

546

548

552

553

555

556

557

558

559

561
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Audrey Jarman 563
Audrey Jarman 564
Sarah Garbutt 572
Hannah Bowman 574
Kim Wiltshire 575
Christopher Crow 576
Charlene Lesman 577
Maria Spence 578
Zoe Walker 580
lan Atkinson 584
Kim Burbanks 587
Joanne Aveyard 588
Audrey Jarman 589
Christopher Thomas 591
Michala Davies 593
Amanda Oner 595
Sid Mountain 596
Sarah Garbutt 597
Brodie Wilkinson 599
Christopher Crow 602
Hannah Bowman 603
Kim Burbanks 605
Karen Attwood 606

Dez Gayton 607
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Liana Green 608
Charlene Lesman 610
Joanne Aveyard 612
Liana Green 619
Kim Burbanks 624
Sarah Garbutt 625
Kim Wiltshire 632
Audrey Jarman 634
Christopher Crow 638
Kim Wiltshire 639
Kelly Laggan 640
Kim Wiltshire 642
Kim Burbanks 643
Hannah Bowman 644
Christopher Crow 646
Audrey Jarman 648
Emily Jarram 649
Christopher Crow 650
Christopher Mark Hobson 654
Christopher Crow 657
Kelly Laggan 662
lan Atkinson 663
Darren Edwards 664

Hannah Bowman 665
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Joanne Aveyard 668
Charlene Lesman 671
Christopher Crow 672
Zoe Walker 675
Christopher Crow 678
Sarah Garbutt 680
Kim Wiltshire 681
Christopher Crow 683
Emily Jarram 688
Zoe Walker 689
Amy Green ? 690
Liana Green 693
Amy Green ? 697
Christopher Mark Hobson 701
Deborah Ross 703
Charlene Lesman 704
Karen Attwood 708
Shayna Davies 710
Kelly Henderson 711
Zoe Walker 713
Shayna Davies 715
Sid Mountain 716

Lauren Glennie 721

Kim Wiltshire 722



Hannah Freestone
Kelly Henderson
Ryan Hobson
Lauren Glennie
James Grebby
Kim Wiltshire
Laura Howe
Karen Attwood
Charlene Lesman
Lindsie Smith
Christopher Crow
Charlene Lesman
Charlene Lesman
Deborah Ross
Joanne Aveyard
Darren Edwards
Hannah Bowman
Kim Wiltshire
Deborah Ross
lan Atkinson
Christopher Crow
Kelly Laggan
Annette Thompson

Christopher Crow

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

725

729

730

731

732

736

739

743

S

746

147

749

751

755

757

759

761

762

765

768

769

773

775

777
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Christopher Crow 780
Darren Edwards 781
Audrey Jarman 782

Annette Thompson 783
Annette Thompson 785
Kelly Laggan 787
Liana Green 788

Charlene Lesman 790

Hannah Bowman 793
Karen Attwood 794
Kirstylee Birrell 795

Christopher Crow 798

Christopher Crow 799

Amy Green ? 800
Kelly Simpson 802
Kim Wiltshire 803
Kim Wiltshire 805
Christopher Crow 807
Hannah Bowman 809
Sarah Garbutt 811
Emily Jarram 813
Amy Green ? 814
Kelly Laggan 817

Kim Wiltshire 818



Hannah Bowman
Charlene Lesman
Brodie Wilkinson
Annette Thompson
Maria Spence
James Grebby
Fiona Chisholm
Darren Edwards
Hannah Bowman
Richard Coddington
Kim Burbanks
Sid Mountain
Brodie Wilkinson
Kelly Laggan
Kim Wiltshire
Christopher Crow
Kelly Simpson
Kim Wiltshire
Hannah Bowman
Lisa Shoebridge
Annette Thompson
Richard Coddington
Kim Burbanks

Joanne Aveyard
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819

820

824

826

828

829

832

833

835

837

845

849

851

854

856

859

862

863

865

866

867

868

871

874
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Annette Thompson 876
Sarah Garbutt 877
Hannah Bowman 879
Audrey Jarman 880
Liana Green 884
Amy Gayton 885
Hannah Bowman 888
Kim Burbanks 889
Charlene Lesman 890
Emily Jarram 892
Zoe Walker 893
Hannah Bowman 894
Joanne Aveyard 895
Tom Hall 896
Kelly Simpson 897
Sarah Garbutt 899
Kelly Simpson 902
Kim Burbanks 903
Kim Wiltshire 904
Hannah Bowman 907
Charlene Lesman 914
Christopher Crow 916
Michala Davies 917

Christopher Mark Hobson 918
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Joanne Aveyard 919
Darren Edwards 920
Joanne Aveyard 922
Naomi Wagwan Dobson 923
Zoe Walker 924
Audrey Jarman 927
Christopher Crow 930
Shaun Hutchinson 931
Amy Green ? 932
Christopher Crow 933
Kim Wiltshire 939
Kim Wiltshire 941
Zoe Walker 942
Kim Burbanks 946
Karen Attwood 948
Shaun Hutchinson 949
Annette Thompson 950
Kelly Henderson 951
Hannah Bowman 952
Kim Wiltshire 955
Tina Stacey 956
Charlene Lesman 958
Laura Howe 959

Kim Burbanks 968
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Christopher Thomas 969
lan Atkinson 971
Karen Attwood 973
Sarah Garbutt 974
Darren Edwards 975
Karen Attwood 976
Joanne Aveyard 980
Tom Hall 982
Amanda Oner 985
Joanne Aveyard 987
Annette Thompson 989
Christopher Crow 990
Naomi Wagwan Dobson 991
Hannah Bowman 994
Dez Gayton 998
Audrey Jarman 999
Shayna Davies 1000
Amy Gayton 1002
Hannah Bowman 1003
Christopher Crow 1004
Kelly Henderson 1006
Kim Wiltshire 1007
Charlene Lesman 1009

Zoe Walker 1011



James Grebby
Amy Gayton
Brodie Wilkinson
Kim Wiltshire
Lindsie Smith
Hannah Bowman
Liana Green
Sarah Garbutt
Charlene Lesman
Sarah Garbutt
Ryan Hobson
Kelly Simpson
Kelly Simpson
Darren Edwards
Lisa Shoebridge
Joanne Aveyard
Zoe Walker
Danielle Wilkinson
Christopher Crow
Darren Edwards
Kim Burbanks
Audrey Jarman
Laura Jarman

Darren Edwards
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1013

1015

1016

1017

1019

1020

1022

1024

1025

1026

1027

1029

1030

1031

1032

1033

1034

1038

1040

1043

1045

1050

1051

1055



Stephanie Moffat
Zoe Walker
James Grebby
Hannah Bowman
Brodie Wilkinson
Denise Cullingford
Kelly Laggan
Kim Burbanks
Darren Edwards
Audrey Jarman
Christopher Crow
Hannah Bowman
Fiona Chisholm
James Grebby
Annette Thompson
Sarah Garbutt
Kelly Henderson
Lisa Shoebridge
Amanda Oner
Christopher Crow
Amy Green ?
Lisa Shoebridge
Danielle Wilkinson

Zoe Walker
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1059

1060

1062

1066

1067

1068

1070

1071

1072

1074

1075

1076

1080

1081

1082

1084

1086

1089

1090

1094

1095

1096

1101

1102



Elizabeth Matthews
Amy Green ?
Christopher Crow
Christopher Crow
Richard Coddington
Deborah Ross
Joanne Aveyard
Ryan Hobson
Kelly Laggan
Lindsie Smith
Christopher Crow
Deborah Ross
Kelly Laggan
Charlene Lesman
lan Atkinson
James Grebby
Christopher Crow
Christopher Crow
Darren Edwards
Zoe Walker
Brodie Wilkinson
Christopher Crow
Brodie Wilkinson

Kelly Laggan
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1103

1104

1105

1106

1107

1108

1109

1112

1114

1119

1122

1123

1124

1125

1128

1130

1131

1132

1133

1134

1138

1139

1141

1142
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Hannah Bowman 1146
James Grebby 1150
Sid Mountain 1152
Darren Edwards 1155
Annette Thompson 1156
Hannah Freestone 1157
Charlene Lesman 1158
Karen Attwood 1161
Laura Howe 1163
Hannah Bowman 1164
Christopher Thomas 1165
Darren Edwards 1168
Sarah Garbutt 1171
Christopher Crow 1172
Brodie Wilkinson 1174
Charlene Lesman 1175
Joanne Aveyard 1178
Christopher Thomas 1180
Kim Burbanks 1181
Darren Edwards 1182
Zoe Walker 1184
Amanda Oner 1189
Kim Burbanks 1191

Sid Mountain 1193



Joanne Aveyard
Kelly Laggan
Dez Gayton

James Grebby
Dez Gayton
Kim Wiltshire
Zoe Walker
Sarah Garbutt
Kim Wiltshire
Hannah Bowman
Maria Spence
Dez Gayton
Annette Thompson
Darren Edwards
Deborah Ross

Christopher Crow
Laura Howe

Brodie Wilkinson
lan Atkinson

Annette Thompson
Danielle Wilkinson
Danielle Wilkinson

Darren Edwards

Annette Thompson
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1194

1195

1196

1202

1203

1206

1207

1208

1210

1211

1212

1214

1217

1222

1224

1225

1226

1229

1231

1232

1233

1234

1240

1241
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Hannah Bowman 1242
Annette Thompson 1243
Angela Hopkins 1244
Zoe Walker 1246
Sarah Garbutt 1247
Amy Green ? 1251
Sarah Garbutt 1252
Amy Green ? 1253
Karen Attwood 1254
Lauren Glennie 1255
Christopher Crow 1256
Kim Burbanks 1258
Christopher Crow 1261
Danielle Wilkinson 1263
Kim Burbanks 1264
Liana Green 1265
Hannah Bowman 1267
Lindsie Smith 1268
Sarah Garbutt 1269
Amy Green ? 1272
Kim Wiltshire 1273
Christopher Crow 1275
Kim Wiltshire 1277

Christopher Crow 1278



Kim Wiltshire
James Grebby
Sarah Garbutt

Annette Thompson

Kim Burbanks
Lindsie Smith

Kelly Laggan
Audrey Jarman

Christopher Crow

Kim Burbanks
Deborah Ross

Kelly Laggan

Christopher Crow
Audrey Jarman
Maria Spence
Christopher Crow
Danielle Wilkinson
Hannah Bowman
Christopher Crow
lan Atkinson
Charlene Lesman
Hannah Bowman
Hannah Bowman

Kelly Laggan
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1281

1283

1285

1286

1287

1288

1289

1290

1291

1292

1293

1294

1297

1298

1299

1303

1304

1307

1313

1314

1316

1317

1319

1321
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Annette Thompson 1322
Audrey Jarman 1324
Naomi Wagwan Dobson 1326
Shaun Hutchinson 1328
Naomi Wagwan Dobson 1329
James Grebby 1332
Amy Green ? 1333
Lindsie Smith 1335
Sarah Garbutt 1337
Amanda Oner 1338

Lisa Shoebridge 1339
Laura Howe 1340
Denise Harkness 1347
Zoe Walker 1350

Ann Panton 1352
Darren Edwards 1354
Christopher Mark Hobson 1355
Darren Edwards 1359
Christopher Thomas 1360
Sarah Garbutt 1361
Annette Thompson 1363
Kelly Simpson 1365
Annette Thompson 1366

Shayna Davies 1367
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Kelly Henderson 1370
Danielle Wilkinson 1372
Danielle Wilkinson 1373

Kim Wiltshire 1378

Christopher Crow 1379

Christopher Crow 1380
Sarah Garbutt 1383

Christopher Crow 1384
Hannah Bowman 1385
Christopher Crow 1386

Maria Spence 1387
James Grebby 1389
Amy Gayton 1392

Tom Hall 1393

Kim Wiltshire 1394
Sarah Garbutt 1396
Fiona Chisholm 1398
Zoe Walker 1399

Kelly Simpson 1400
Naomi Wagwan Dobson 1404

Christopher Crow 1405
Annette Thompson 1406

Shayna Davies 1408

Christopher Mark Hobson 1409



Brodie Wilkinson
Hannah Bowman
Kim Wiltshire
Hannah Bowman
Emily Jarram
Kim Burbanks
Christopher Crow
Christopher Thomas
Kim Wiltshire
Christopher Crow
Tom Hall
Zoe Walker
Kim Burbanks
Christopher Crow
Shayna Davies
Kim Burbanks
Shaun Hutchinson
Hannah Bowman
Amy Green ?
Kelly Laggan
Amy Gayton
Brodie Wilkinson
Laura Howe

Kelly Laggan
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1411

1412

1413

1416

1419

1425

1426

1427

1428

1429

1430

1433

1434

1435

1436

1438

1439

1440

1441

1443

1444

1445

1446

1448



James Grebby
Tom Hall
Deborah Ross
Brodie Wilkinson
Christopher Crow
Annette Thompson
Dez Gayton
Hannah Bowman
Kelly Laggan
Maria Spence
Christopher Crow
Lindsie Smith
Charlene Lesman
Brodie Wilkinson
Shaun Hutchinson
Christopher Crow
Kelly Laggan
Karen Attwood
Audrey Jarman
Kim Burbanks
Kim Burbanks
Shaun Hutchinson
Brodie Wilkinson

Zoe Walker
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1449

1450

1454

1457

1459

1462

1464

1465

1466

1469

1470

1471

1474

1475

1479

1480

1482

1484

1485

1486

1487

1489

1490

1491



Callum Boulton
Hannah Bowman
Christopher Crow
Brodie Wilkinson

Lisa Shoebridge
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1492

1495

1497

1499

1500
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